
REMARKS 

22 

22 
23 

23 

25 

27 

27 
28 

28 

39 
52 

100 
Out of 

Secured 
Mark 

NO 

NO 

NO 

FEMALE ST 

FEMALE NO ST 14/03/2012 

NO FEMALE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

MALE 

NO 

FEMALE NO 

PSU) 
(Govt/ 

FEMALE 

FEMALE NO 

Quota 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

(M/E) 

ST 

GENDER 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

09/06/2011 
24/05/2011 

ST 

11/08/2010 
06/07/2010 
23/09/2011 

13/03/2011 

15/11/2011 
05/03/2011 ST 

T) 
(UR/SC/S 

CASTE 

BIRTH 
DATE OF 

TADINGI RAJA RAO 
PAPANA MELAKA 

SRIMAJHI HIMIRIKA 
SINA KANDAGARI 

MANDANGI VIJAY KUMAR 

DEKINA HUIKA 
NAGARAJU PULAKA 

JANDU MELAKA 

BABARAO HUIKA 

RAMESH JOJO 

FATHER'S NAME 

is/2s 

RESERVED ST (UR) CATEGORY - 11 

OAV TADAMA 

22172703009 SATYA SURAJ TADINGI 
22172702002 PURNIMA MELAKA 

22172702020SAMPURNA HIMIRIKA 
22172703005 HASINI KANDAGARI 

22172702031 PANATALA GOURI KIRTHANA P KRUSHNA MURTI 

|22172702003HEMIMA MANDANGI 

22172702004MANASH HUIKA 
22172702024 CHANDRA SEKHAR PULAKA 

22172703011 REETU MELAKA 

22172702032 SIBANI HUIKA 
22172711004 SANDEEP JOJO 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE ROLL No 

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST FOR LATERAL ENTRY ADMISSION INTO CLASS - VIl (2023-24) OF 

11 

10 

9 

7 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

NO. 
SL 

29/08/2011 ST 

02/05/2011 



Converted 

to 
ST 

Female 

REMARKS 

35 

35 

38 

43 

48 

18 

20 

24 
30 

15 

28 

35 

47 
51 

100 
Out of 

Secured 
Mark 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

PSU) 

15 22172703001 SWETAPRIYADARSINI SWAIN KAILASH CHANDRA SWAIN 08/10/2011 GENERAL| FEMALE 

(Govt/ 
Quota 

GENERAL FEMALE 

10/03/2012GENERAL FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

GENERAL FEMALE 

CHANDRA SEKHAR ACHARI 25/10/2011 GENERAL FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE SC 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

(M/F) 

SC 

GENDER 

SC 

SC 
SC 
SC 

ST 

T) 

31/08/2011 

(UR/SC/S 

CASTE 

19/07/2011 

21/04/2011 
29/07/2010 

19/10/2011 
24/07/2011 
20/12/2011 

22/10/2011 
04/04/2011 
29/12/2011 
06/01/2011 

15/05/2010 

GAPPA RAO 
RAO 

BIRTH 
DATE OF 

MULLAPUREDDY KISHORE 
LAXMIKANTA NAYAK 

BIREN KUMAR NAIK 
MAHANANDIA 

JAGANNATH 
PRABASH SAGADIA 

SURESH CHADRA TAKRI 
RAMARAO MISAL 

LATE GOPAL GANTA 
RAMAKANTA BEHERA 

GOBINDA BEHERA 
SATRUGHNA DURGA 

LATE MADARAO KADRAKA 

FATHERS NAME 

14 22172702011GUNDAPO SHARMILA 

RESERVED ST FEMALE CATEGORY - 15 

MULLAPUREDDY PREETI 

22172702013 ANISHA NAYAK 

13 22172702018 

11 22172702008 PUSHPANJALI ACHARI 

10 22172702019 NILLEN KUMAR NAIK 

22172702027 SIDHU MAHANANDIA 

22172703014 KULAMANI SAGADIA 
22172702010AMIT KUMAR TAKRI 

22172702007 PRIYA MISAL 
KESHARI GANTA 

BAISHNAVI BEHERA 
GITANJALI BEHERA 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

22172702022 
22170322036 
22172702017 

22172703004PANKAJINI DURGA 
22172703007 SAILU KADRAKA 

12 

ROLL NO 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

NO. 

SL 

SC 

FEMALE SC 
FEMALE SC 



OAVS Rayagada 
Collector-Cum-Chairpèrson 

OAV Tadama Rayagada 

REMARKS 

23 

24 

28 

29 

29 

30 

100 
Out of 

Secured 
Mark 

NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

PSU) 
(Govt/ 

Quota 

10/05/2011 GENERAL FEMALE 
01/01/2012 GENERAL FEMALE 
29/03/2011 GENERAL FEMALE 

06/09/2011 GENERAL FEMALE 

GEMBALI RAM KUMAR 07/07/2010 GENERAL| FEMALE 

(M/F) 
GENDER| 

T) 
(UR/SC/S 

CASTE 

Rayagada 
District Education Officer 

BIRTH 
DATE OF 

sSD Highsch¡o, tadama 
Headhpater 

TKOTESWAR RAO 
GOPI NAGABANSA 

SUDAM BEHERA 
SAMANTARA 

PRAMOD KUMAR 

FATHER'S NAME 

WAITING LIST 

ce 

lock Ecabn Bl 

OAV Tadama Rayagada 
Senior Subject Teacher 

s/y23 

6 22172702025 GEMBALI SRIYA 

5 22172702009 SUHANA SAHU 

22172702005 TEKI DEEPIKA 
22172703013 ANJALI NAGABANSA 

4 

2 22172702016 RINKI BEHERA 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

3 

1 |22172702026 ANANYA SAMANTARA 

ROLL NO NO. 
SL 

|SIDHARTHA KUMAR SAHU 25/03/2011 GENERAL FEMALE 
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